02-10-1999







FORM PTO-1594 RECO (Rev. 6-93)

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼

100962225 TYANTINAKKS $\Xi E T$

ONLY

Patent and Trademark Office

Please record the attached original	ssioner for Trademarks: ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
EIT ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC	Name: EXIDYNE INSTRUMENTATION TECHNOLOGIES LLC
5 7 11 12 17)	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Street Address: 251-E Welsh Pool Road
□ Corporation-State 図 Other_Pennsylvania Limited Liability Company	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	City: Exton State: PA ZIP: 19341
	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance: 3-1-99	General Partnership
□ Assignment □ Merger	⊠ Corporation-State Pennsylvania Other
☐ Security Agreement B Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
□ Other	representative designation is attached:
Execution Date: December 9, 1998	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ⋈ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Izaamazi ippizaazan ker(e)	1,764,140 2,116,737
75/484,428	1,956,389 2,152,804
Additional numbers a	 attached? □ Yes ⊠ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: William H. Logsdon	registrations involved.
Internal Address: Webb Ziesenheim Bruening	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$140.00
Logsdon Orkin & Hanson, P.C. Street Address: _700 Koppers Building	⊠ Enclosed
	□ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
436 Seventh Avenue City: Pittsburgh State: PA ZIP: 15219-1818	8. Deposit account number:
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE 140F
is a true copy of the original document. William H. Logsdon, Req. No. 22,132	January 26, 1999
Name of Person Signing / Signate Total number of pages including cover sheet,	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet,	4.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignment
Washington, D.C. 20231

02/08/1999 JSHABAZZ 00000067 75484428

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 OP 100.00 OP

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

nta (10. 1888 - 1:388% DEFT	LARVIRUU ELRIC tu	UN BUNZAU	N HARBAUGH PC→	NO. 000317 .	لون ⁽ 22 44 ;#10
£*						DEC 0 9 1998
VI:crofilm	Number	- ATPA	Filed wi	ith the Generamen	(A)	11
Santa Ni	at		1000 Ang 1000	Kim	fraggingted	ca
intity Nun	nder	FEB 0 1 1999		J	000	
		The second		Secretary	of the Comm	nwealth
	ARTICLES OF A	MENDMENT-DOM		usiness cor	PORATION	
		ESCA: 16-19	115 (MEV 80)			
	compliance with the requirer corporation, desiring to amen			ing to articles of s	emendment), ti	ne undersigned
l _a . The na	ome of the corporation is:	Exidyne Instrume	ntation T	echnologies.	Inc.	
registe) eddress of this corporation's red office provider and the contorm to the reco	ounty of venue is ithe	Department	Commonwealth or	r (b) name or it ized to correct	s commercial re- the following
(a)	251-E Welsh Pool Road	Exton.	AA	19341	C	nester
Nomi	ber and Street	City	State	Ziρ	Co	unty
(b) c/a	CT Corporation Sys	stem 1635 Market	Street,	Philadelphia,		Philadelphia
For a co	rporation represented by a comm		rovider, the c	county in this shall be		•
	tion is located for venue and offi				- adeimed file co	arty in weath, the
3. The at	atute by or under which it w	as incorporated is: 1	5 P.S. §	1204	······································	
I. The da	ote of its incorporation is:	February 1, 1984				
	c. and If appropriate complete		*			
X	The amendment shall be en			of Amendment In	the Departmen	r of State.
·	The amondment shall be el	Harting na:		at	-	
			Pate	et	Hour	
3. (Check	cone of the following):					
لتا	The amendment was adopt	ed by the shareholders	(or membe	rs) pursuant to 15	5 Pa.C.S. § 18	14(a) and (b).
豆	The amendment was adopt	ed by the board of dire	ctors pursu	ant to 15 Pa.C.S.	§ 1914(c)	
7. (Check	t, and if appropriate complete	e, one of the following)	:			
X	The amendment adopted by RESOLVED, the Article		•		e amended t	o read:
	Article 1. The	name of the Corpo	ration is	3 Welsh Pool R	oad Corp.	
,						
	The amendment adopted by hereof.	the corporation is set (forth in full	în Exhibit A attac	hed hereto an	i made a part

	incorporation supersede the original Articles and all amendments thereto.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF,	the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I duly authorized officer thereof this	the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by 4th day of <u>December</u> 19 98.

B: 16-1915 (Rev 90)-3

RECORDED: 02/01/1999